TAB#
17225

17226
17227

17228

17229
17230
17231
17232

17233

17234

17235

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TO SUBJECT
All Employees Job Opportunities
All Employees 21st Annual Teddy Bear Picnic

School Principals and Department
Heads

Principals, Vice Principals, Deans,
Office Teachers, Site 504
Coordinators, School Psychologists,
School Nurses

Principals, Program Specialists, and
Teachers

Principals, Academic Coaches,
Academic Program Leaders, FACE
Liaisons

All Principals and Teachers

All Principals and Classroom
Teachers Grades 4 — 6

All Principals, School Secretaries,
and Attendance Clerks
Junior High/Middle School Principals

and Language Arts Teachers

All Teachers

Thursday, December 8, 2016, DoubleTree Hotel

Daylight Saving Time Ends
Sunday, November 6, 2016, 2:00 a.m.

Section 504 Training: Monday, November 7, 2016, 9:30 - 11:00 a.m. or

Tuesday, November 8, 2016, 1:00 — 3:00 p.m.,
1501 E. 19th, Room 1

Curriculum Lab Open Saturday, November 5, 2016, 10:00 a.m. — 2:00
p.m.

District English Learner Advisory Committee (DELAC) Meeting —
November 9, 2016

Fuel Your School

Academic Pentathlon — Intent to Participate

Attendance Professional Development

November 7th, 10:00-11:00 a.m. or November 9th, 2:00-3:00 p.m.,

PDC

Young Writers of Kern Essay Contest: How Does a Person Overcome
Adversity?

Educational Administration Credential and Master's Program

Printable TAB — Click Here

November 3, 2016

Volume XXII

Published weekly by the
Communications Department

~N

Number 13

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17225.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17226.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17227.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17228.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17229.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17230.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17231.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17232.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17233.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17234.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/17235.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1617/110316/Printable%20TAB%2011-03-16.pdf�

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	November 3, 2016
	Volume XXII     Number 13


