The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

<u>TAB#</u>	<u>TO</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
<u>17225</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>17226</u>	All Employees	21st Annual Teddy Bear Picnic Thursday, December 8, 2016, DoubleTree Hotel
<u>17227</u>	School Principals and Department Heads	Daylight Saving Time Ends Sunday, November 6, 2016, 2:00 a.m.
<u>17228</u>	Principals, Vice Principals, Deans, Office Teachers, Site 504 Coordinators, School Psychologists, School Nurses	Section 504 Training: Monday, November 7, 2016, 9:30 - 11:00 a.m. <i>or</i> Tuesday, November 8, 2016, 1:00 – 3:00 p.m., 1501 E. 19th, Room 1
<u>17229</u>	Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Curriculum Lab Open Saturday, November 5, 2016, 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
<u>17230</u>	Principals, Academic Coaches, Academic Program Leaders, FACE Liaisons	District English Learner Advisory Committee (DELAC) Meeting – November 9, 2016
<u>17231</u>	All Principals and Teachers	Fuel Your School
<u>17232</u>	All Principals and Classroom Teachers Grades 4 – 6	Academic Pentathlon – Intent to Participate
<u>17233</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries, and Attendance Clerks	Attendance Professional Development November 7th, 10:00–11:00 a.m. <i>or</i> November 9th, 2:00–3:00 p.m., PDC
<u>17234</u>	Junior High/Middle School Principals and Language Arts Teachers	Young Writers of Kern Essay Contest: How Does a Person Overcome Adversity?
<u>17235</u>	All Teachers	Educational Administration Credential and Master's Program
		Printable TAB – Click Here

Printable TAB – Click Here



November 3, 2016

XXII Number 13

Published weekly by the Communications Department